
AM - Forest Hills S228
PM - Forest Hills S228
AM - Forest Hills S227 
PM - Forest Hills S227

School pick up/drop off

Transfer/Interchange

FOREST HILLS MAP

Legend

BUS ROUTES

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

North Tamworth

Forest Hills

Oxley Vale

Forest Rd

Fl
ag

st
aff

 R
d

Biloba Way

Br
ow

ns
 L

nSequoia Dr

Conjola Dr

Ba
rr

in
gt

on
 D

r

Br
ow

ns
 L

n

Windmill Dr

St
rin

gy
ba

rk
 R

d

Moore C
reek

 Rd

Bo
ur

ne
s 

Ln

Dunoon Rd

Jo
hn

st
on

 S
t

Pi
pe

r 
St

Pi
pe

r 
St

Upp
er 

St

Cart
ha

ge
 St

Bourke St

McCarthy  
Catholic 
College

Oxley High 
School

Tamworth 

Public School

Calrossy 
Anglican 
School

Calrossy Anglican 
School - William 
Cowper Campus

St Nicholas Primary 

School

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

A
ll 

bu
se

s 
de

pa
rt

 a
t 

8:
30

am

A
ll 

bu
se

s 
de

pa
rt

 a
t 

15
:4

2p
m

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Tregarthen (Rat)
St Edwards Primary	                      arrives at	 15:15
St Edwards Infants	                      arrives at	 15:20

Forest Hills (Snail)
St Josephs	                                     arrives at	 15:10
St Nicholas	                                    arrives at	 15:25
Tamworth Public	                     arrives at	 15:28

Daruka 1 (Whale)
Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper)	 15:20
McCarthy Catholic 	                       arrives at	 15:22

Daruka 2 (Deer)
Tamworth South	                       arrives at 	15:24 
Tamworth High	                      arrives at	 15:30

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public                               arrives at 	15:28

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Westdale		                        arrives at	 15:22
Peel High School                               arrives at	 15:28
Tamworth West Public                      arrives at	 15:35

Limbri (Eagle)
Timbumburi (Busline 5)                  arrives at	 15:33

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS		                      arrives at	 15:18

Bus 8 (Ladybug)
Carinya	                                    arrives at	 15:25

Tregarthen (Rat)
St Edwards Primary	                      arrives at	 8:45
St Edwards Infants	                     arrives at	 8:50

Forest Hills (Snail)
St Nicholas	                                    arrives at	 8:35

Daruka 1 (Whale)
Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper)	 8:40
McCarthy Catholic 	                       arrives at	 8:42

Daruka 2 (Deer)
Tamworth High	                      arrives at	 8:38
Timbumburi (THS)	                       arrives at 	8:38
Tamworth South Public                   arrives at 	 8:42

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public                               arrives at 	8:50

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Tamworth West Public School        arrives at	 8:35
St Josephs	                                     arrives at	 8:42

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS		                      arrives at	 8:45

Bus 2 (Rhino)
Carinya	                                    arrives at	 8:42

Transfer at the Bus Interchange for the schools listed below Students from the following schools: Change at the 
interchange for your connecting bus home



Forest Hills S228 (Dinosaur)
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:50	 Windmill Drive

7:52	 Mahogany /Stringybark Road

7:54	 Stringybark Road

7:56	 Bluebell Way

7:58	 101 Browns Lane

8:00	 60 Browns Lane

8:01	 Barakula Drive

8:02	 Cnr Barrington Drive & Daintree Circuit

8:03	 27 Barrington Drive

8:04	 Cnr Conjola & Sequiona Drive

8:04	 Whiporie Close North

8:05	 18 Sequoia Drive

8:06	 Sequoia Drive

8:07	 Forest Road

8:08	 276 Forest Road

8:09	 1 Flagstaff Road

8:10	 Casuarina Drive and Flagstaff

8:11	 6 Casuarina Drive

8:12	 234 Forest Road

8:17	 TAFE

8:18	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

8:19	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL BOURKE ST

8:22	 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Forest Hills S227 (Snail)
-  Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:04 	 ST NICHOLAS PRIMARY	

15:15 	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL

	 - William Cowper Campus	

15:18 	 McCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE	

15:20 	 Cnr. Forrest Rd & Flagstaff	

15:21 	 Biloba Way, Forest Hills	

15:22 	 Cnr. Biloba Way & Brushtail Dr	

15:23 	 12 Casuarina Dr	

15:23 	 2 Browns Ln	

15:24 	 2 Barakula Dr	

15:25 	 22 Barrington Dr	

15:26 	 Cnr Barrington & Benarkin Dr	

15:27 	 Barrington & Daintree	

15:28 	 369 Forest Rd	

15:30 	 8 Bowden Ln	

15:31 	 Conjola Ln	

15:32 	 Cnr Baja & Conjola Dr	

15:33 	 Cnr Sequoia & Conjola Dr	

15:34 	 Sequoia and Whiporie Dr	

15:35 	 Cnr Forest & Sequoia Dr	

15:35 	 343  Forest Rd	

15:35	 26 Brown Ln	

15:37 	 135 Browns Ln	

15:38 	 Moore Creek Rd

15:39 	 236 Bournes Ln, Moore Creek	

15:40 	 164  Dunoon Rd	

15:41 	 34 Fiona Dr	

15:42 	 145 Tregarthen Rd	

15:43 	 Cnr Tregarthen & Hillstone	

15:45 	 703 Moore Creek Rd	

Forest Hills S228 (Dinosaur)
-  Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:15	 ST JOSEPHS PRIMARY

15:28	 ST NICHOLAS PRIMARY SCHOOL

15:30	 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

15:44	 TAMWORTH STATION

15:47	 CALROSSY RAGLAN ST BUS STOP

15:49	 TAFE

15:52	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

15:56	 234 Forest Road

15:57	 1 Flagstaff Road

15:58	 Flagstaff & Biloba Way

15:59	 Cnr Brushtail Drive & Biloba Way

16:00	 Biloba Way

16:01	 Casuarina Drive & Flagstaff

16:02	 6 Casuarina Drive

16:03	 26 Browns Lane

16:04	 Barakula Drive

16:05	 Cnr Barrington Drive & Daintree Circuit

16:07	 27 Barrington Drive

16:09	 375 Forest Road

16:10	 Bowdens Lane

16:11	 Cnr Conjola Drive & Bowden Lane

16:12	 Badja Place

16:13	 Cnr Conjola Drive & Sequiona Drive

16:14	 Whiporie Close North

16:15	 18 Sequoia Drive

16:16	 Sequoia Drive

16:17	 101 Browns Lane

16:18	 136 Browns Lane

16:19	 Windmill Drive

16:20	 Mahogany/Stringybark Road

16:21	 Stringybark Road

16:21	 Bluebell Way

FOREST HILLS BUS TIMETABLE

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

Forest Hills S227 (Snail)
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:42	 Forest Road

7:45	 Cnr Brushtail Drive & Biloba Way

7:46	 Flagstaff & Biloba Way

7:48	 Casuarina Drive and Flagstaff

7:50	 6 Casuarina Drive

7:52	 26 Browns Lane

7:53	 Barakula Drive

7:54	 Cnr Barrington Drive & Daintree Circuit

7:55	 Cnr Benarkin Drive & Barrington Lane

7:56	 27 Barrington Drive

7:58	 375 Forest Road

8:00	 Bowdens Lane

8:01	 Cnr Conjola Drive & Bowden Lane

8:02	 Badja Place

8:03	 Cnr Conjola Drive & Sequiona Drive

8:04	 Whiporie Close North

8:05	 Sequoia Drive

8:08	 Grand Meadows Drive

8:10	 CALROSSY WILLIAM COWPER CAMPUS�

8:13	 MCCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE

8:18	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

8:20	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL BOURKE ST

8:22	 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

8:36	 ST NICHOLAS PRIMARY SCHOOL

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S 
SCHOOL BUS
DOWNLOAD NOW

Available for free download on the Apple 

App store and Google Play.  The app will 

allow you to track your child’s school bus and 

charter bus with transportme Passenger.

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

AM AMPM PMTIMETABLE TIMETABLETIMETABLE TIMETABLE


